PULOM
                                                                      PMC  series  DC-Link
３０
特点/ Features
◆聚丙烯薄膜介质                                Polypropylene film
◆金属化聚丙薄膜                                Metalized polypropylene film
◆具有自愈性                                    Self healing

Diameter
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Ls max.
(nH)
du/dt
(v/μs)
Irms
max.
ESR
(mΩ)
Rth
(k/W)
Un dc 500V
PMC500K125 125 87 40 25 37 90 0.7 6.8
PMC500K200 200 87 50 32 25 90 0.8 5.9
PMC500K275 275 87 64 40 16 85 0.9 5.0
Un dc 700V
PMC700K100 100 87 40 25 48 90 0.6 6.8
PMC700K150 150 87 50 32 32 90 0.7 5.9
PMC700K220 220 87 64 40 21 85 0.9 5.0
Un dc 900V
PMC900K68 68 87 40 25 56 80 0.8 6.8
PMC900K100 100 87 50 32 37 80 0.9 5.9
PMC900K140 140 87 64 40 25 75 1.2 5.0
Un dc 1100V
PMC900K47 47 87 40 25 73 75 0.9 6.8
PMC900K68 68 87 50 32 49 75 1.1 5.9
PMC900K100 100 87 64 40 33 70 1.4 5.0
Un dc 1200V
PMC1200K25 25 87 40 25 90 60 1.2 6.8
PMC1200K35 35 87 50 32 70 60 1.5 5.9
PMC1200K50 50 87 64 40 50 55 2.0 5.0
Un dc 1500V
PMC1500K18 18 87 40 25 113 55 1.2 6.8
PMC1500K25 25 87 50 32 85 55 1.7 5.9
PMC1500K35 35 87 64 40 60 50 2.2 5.0
Un dc 1800V
PMC1800K10 10 87 40 25 175 50 1.5 6.8
PMC1800K15 15 87 50 32 120 50 2.0 5.9
PMC1800K22 22 87 64 40 80 45 2.5 5.0
Un dc 2200V
PMC2200K6.8 6.8 87 40 25 200 50 1.7 6.8
PMC2200K10 10 87 50 32 150 50 2.3 5.9
PMC2200K15 15 87 64 40 100 45 2.9 5.0
产品编码：   PMC1100K68 – F-87 "F" = F for Internal thread, M for lead screw "87" = Diamete
50 70 85
0.8 10000000 6000000 310000
0.9 10000000 500000 50000